R 19 Praha - Pardubice — Ceska Trebova — Bmo verze 21.1.2019 piprava JR 2019120

viak R R R R R R R R R
877 861 863 865 867 869 871 873 875

FahrplanBearbeitungsSystem
7 wwwitese

Praha hl.n. 6.01 8.01 10.01 12.01 14.01 16.01 18.01 20.21
Praha Liben 6.08 8.08| 10.08| 1208 14.08 16.08| 18.08| 20.28
Kolin o 6.37 837| 10.37| 1237 1437 16.37| 18.37| 20.59
6.39 839 10.39| 1239 14.38 16.39| 18.39| 21.01

Preloud o 6.53 853| 10.53| 1253| 14.53 16.53| 18.53| 21.156
6.54 854 10.54| 1254 1454 16.54| 18.54| 21.16

Pardubice o 7.02 9.02| 11.02| 138.02 15.02 17.02] 19.02| 21.24
7.06 9.06| 11.06| 13.06/ 15.06 17.06| 19.06| 21.26

Choceft o 7.23 9.23| 11.23| 1323 15.23 17.23| 19.23| 21.43
7.24 924| 11.24| 1324 1524 17.24| 19.24| 21.44

Usti n.0 o 7.35 9.35| 11.35| 1335/ 15.35 17.35| 19.35| 21.55
e 7.36 9.36| 11.36| 13.36| 15.36 17.36| 19.36| 21.56
Goské TFobova o 745 945 11.45| 1345/ 1545 17.45| 19.45| 2205

4.49 749 949 11.49| 1349 1549 17.49| 19.49
4.59 7.59 959 11.59| 1359 15.58 17.59| 19.59

Svitavy

Biezovéa nad Svitavou

5.03 8.03 10.03| 12.03| 14.03| 16.03 18.03| 20.03
5.14 8.14 10.14| 12.14| 14.14| 16.14 18.14| 20.14
5.21 8.21 10.21 12.21 14.21 16.21 18.21 20.21

Letovice 522 822 1022 1222[ 1422 1622 1822 2022

5.29 8.29 10.29| 12.29| 1429/ 16.29 18.29| 20.29

Skalice nad Svitavou 530| 830 10.30| 1230 14.30] 1630 1830 20.30

5.40 8.40 1040 12.40| 1440/ 1640 18.40| 20.40

Blansko 542 842 1042 A1242| 1442| 1642| 18.42| 2042

6.02 9.02 11.02 13.02 15.02 17.02 19.02 21.02

o
R~~~

Brno hl.n. [¢]

Strana 1



